
GOODWILL ELEKTRO CONTROLS, LUDHIANA

w.e.f. 01.04.2021
KW HP RPM Frame MLFB  Foot B3  S4 Duty  Foot B3  Flange   S4 Duty 

0.18* 0.25 960 71 1LE7501-0CC22-3AA4 25,000           700        25,000           1,000        700         

0.25* 0.35 960 71 1LE7501-0CC32-3AA4 25,400           700        25,400           1,000        700         
0.37 0.5 960 80 1LE7501-0DC22-3AA4 27,600           700        27,600           1,100        700         
0.55 0.75 960 80 1LE7501-0DC32-3AA4 29,400           700        29,400           1,100        700         
0.75 1 960 90S 1LE7501-0EC02-3AA4 35,800           700        35,800           1,500        700         
1.1 1.5 960 90L 1LE7501-0EC42-3AA4 41,400           700        41,400           1,500        700         
1.5 2 960 100L 1LE7501-1AC42-3AA4 50,000           900        50,000           1,800        900         
2.2 3 960 112M 1LE7501-1BC23-5AA4 62,300           900        62,300           2,200        900         
3.7 5 960 132S 1LE7501-1CC13-5AA4 89,300           900        89,300           3,000        900         
5.5 7.5 960 132M 1LE7501-1CC33-5AA4 1,05,400        900        1,05,400        3,000        900         
7.5 10 960 160M 1LE7501-1DC23-5AA4 1,60,400        1,400     1,60,400        8,000        1,400      
11 15 960 160L 1LE7501-1DC43-5AA4 1,94,000        1,400     1,94,000        8,000        1,400      

15 20 960 180L 1LE7501-1EC43-5AA4 2,64,800        1,400     2,64,800        11,600      1,400      

18.5 25 960 200L 1LE7501-2AC43-5AA4 3,41,900        1,800     3,41,900        18,200      1,800      

22 30 960 200L 1LE7501-2AC53-5AA4 3,71,300        1,800     3,71,300        18,200      1,800      

30 40 960 225M 1LE7501-2BC23-5AA4 5,26,900        1,800     5,26,900        26,400      1,800      

37 50 960 250M 1LE7501-2CC23-5AA4 7,78,500        3,000     7,78,500        41,000      3,000      

45 60 960 280S 1LE7501-2DC03-5AA4 9,76,000        4,000     9,76,000        54,000      4,000      

55 75 960 280M 1LE7501-2DC23-5AA4 11,09,500      4,000     11,09,500      54,000      4,000      

KW HP RPM Frame MLFB  Foot B3  S4 Duty 
 Shaft 

Extension 
 FOOT - B3  Foot B3  Flange   S4 Duty 

 Shaft 
Extension 

 Foot/Flange -
B5/ B35 

0.18* 0.25 960 71 1LE7501-0CC22-3AA4 25,000           700        3,500      29,200        25,000           1,000        700         3,500      30,200               

0.25* 0.35 960 71 1LE7501-0CC32-3AA4 25,400           700        3,500      29,600        25,400           1,000        700         3,500      30,600               

0.37 0.5 960 80 1LE7501-0DC22-3AA4 27,600           700        3,500      31,800        27,600           1,100        700         3,500      32,900               

0.55 0.75 960 80 1LE7501-0DC32-3AA4 29,400           700        3,500      33,600        29,400           1,100        700         3,500      34,700               

0.75 1 960 90S 1LE7501-0EC02-3AA4 35,800           700        3,500      40,000        35,800           1,500        700         3,500      41,500               

1.1 1.5 960 90L 1LE7501-0EC42-3AA4 41,400           700        3,500      45,600        41,400           1,500        700         3,500      47,100               

1.5 2 960 100L 1LE7501-1AC42-3AA4 50,000           900        4,400      55,300        50,000           1,800        900         4,400      57,100               

2.2 3 960 112M 1LE7501-1BC23-5AA4 62,300           900        4,400      67,600        62,300           2,200        900         4,400      69,800               

3.7 5 960 132S 1LE7501-1CC13-5AA4 89,300           900        4,400      94,600        89,300           3,000        900         4,400      97,600               

5.5 7.5 960 132M 1LE7501-1CC33-5AA4 1,05,400        900        4,400      1,10,700     1,05,400        3,000        900         4,400      1,13,700            

7.5 10 960 160M 1LE7501-1DC23-5AA4 1,60,400        1,400     8,800      1,70,600     1,60,400        8,000        1,400      8,800      1,78,600            

11 15 960 160L 1LE7501-1DC43-5AA4 1,94,000        1,400     8,800      2,04,200     1,94,000        8,000        1,400      8,800      2,12,200            

15 20 960 180L 1LE7501-1EC43-5AA4 2,64,800        1,400     11,800    2,78,000     2,64,800        11,600      1,400      11,800    2,89,600            

18.5 25 960 200L 1LE7501-2AC43-5AA4 3,41,900        1,800     16,600    3,60,300     3,41,900        18,200      1,800      16,600    3,78,500            

22 30 960 200L 1LE7501-2AC53-5AA4 3,71,300        1,800     16,600    3,89,700     3,71,300        18,200      1,800      16,600    4,07,900            

30 40 960 225M 1LE7501-2BC23-5AA4 5,26,900        1,800     20,400    5,49,100     5,26,900        26,400      1,800      20,400    5,75,500            

37 50 960 250M 1LE7501-2CC23-5AA4 7,78,500        3,000     22,000    8,03,500     7,78,500        41,000      3,000      22,000    8,44,500            

45 60 960 280S 1LE7501-2DC03-5AA4 9,76,000        4,000     30,000    10,10,000   9,76,000        54,000      4,000      30,000    10,64,000          

55 75 960 280M 1LE7501-2DC23-5AA4 11,09,500      4,000     30,000    11,43,500   11,09,500      54,000      4,000      30,000    11,97,500          

Ph.no.0161-5087000, 98760-75700, 98760-80005, 98760-75701, 98768-80005
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